Memorial Karla Raise, Po¢erady — Louny 15 km
XXVIII. Roénik 6.5.2017

Handbike

SsTC

Jméno zavodnika

Roc¢nik

FINISH

Kategori Poradi v FINISH

191
108
118
120
121
122
115
119
111
127
130
129
125
103
110
225
114
112
123
107
102
126
128
106
124
116
131
105

Wilk Rafal
GIERA Krystian
Sulc Miroslav
Mosnicka Tomas
Kukla Daniel
Selinga Peter
Svehla Zbynék
Charvat Roman
Orecny Maro$
Krél Bogdan
Oroszova Anna
AntoSova Katefina
Freek Strijker
Rygot Mariusz
Hudec Milo$
Hrabica Petr
Skoupy Martin
Strcula Jan
Sommer Jirka
Petivalsky Dusan
Jahoda Patrik
Oosterbroek Jan
Schuiling Albert
Dvorak Ivan
Jadlovsky Jaroslav
Kuchta Jifi
Schuiling Geesje
Kovar Pavel

Jméno zavodnika

1974
1981
1973
1966
1964
1963
1975
1970
1977
1955
1963
1965
1959
1986
1977
1954
1976
1977
1961
1982
1993
1958
1948
1982
1960
1973
1952
1985

Ro¢nik

STAL RZESZOW
Renegat Inowroctaw
Handbike CR

TM PARACYCLING TEAM
Handbike Team Slovakia
Handbike Team Slovakia
SK Kontakt Praha
Handbike CR

Handbike Team Slovakia
IKS Smok Lotos Orneta
Handbike Team Slovakia
Cerni Koné / Praha

IKS Smok Lotos Orneta
Handbike Liptov
HANDBIKE CR

TJ Stadion Louny
FitKolobéh

Handbike CR

Handbike CR

Nutrend Specialized Racing
Handbike Riverside Racingteam

gsc Emmen

1. CZP JC / Energy Team
Handbike CR

Energy Team

gsc Emmen

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy

NED
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
POL
SVK
CZE
NED
POL
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
NED
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
CZE

00:19:55.46
00:21:11.59
00:22:17.67
00:23:13.52
00:23:13.66
00:23:16.45
00:23:17.15
00:23:17.32
00:23:18.46
00:25:05.84
00:25:08.41
00:25:09.34
00:25:12.23
00:25:13.27
00:27:23.47
00:28:54.26
00:29:39.32
00:29:39.42
00:29:46.77
00:32:14.88
00:32:31.26
00:32:37.56
00:32:48.99
00:36:52.81
00:36:58.61
00:41:32.40
00:43:31.88
00:51:03.85

FINISH

STAL RZESZOW
Renegat Inowroctaw
Handbike CR

TM PARACYCLING TEAM
Handbike Team Slovakia
Handbike Team Slovakia
SK Kontakt Praha
Handbike CR

Handbike Team Slovakia
IKS Smok Lotos Orneta
Handbike Team Slovakia
Cerni Koné / Praha

IKS Smok Lotos Orneta
Handbike Liptov
HANDBIKE CR

TJ Stadion Louny
FitKolobéh

Handbike CR

Handbike CR

Nutrend Specialized Racing
Handbike Riverside Racingteam

gsc Emmen

1. CZP JC / Energy Team
Handbike CR

Energy Team

gsc Emmen

Roman Kreuziger Cycling Academy

NED
POL
CZE
CZE
SVK
SVK
CZE
CZE
SVK
POL
SVK
CZE
NED
POL
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
NED
CZE
CZE
CZE
NED
CZE

MH4
MH4
MH4
MH3
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH3
MH3
MH4
WHO
WH3
MH4
MH3
MH3
MH3
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH4
MH1
MH4
MHO
MH2
MH5
MH1
WHO
MH1

CoupRr,oORPRRPNWONOUORAEL,WNLER

00:19:55
00:21:11
00:22:17
00:23:13
00:23:13
00:23:16
00:23:17
00:23:17
00:23:18
00:25:05
00:25:08
00:25:09
00:25:12
00:25:13
00:27:23
00:28:54
00:29:39
00:29:39
00:29:46
00:32:14
00:32:31
00:32:37
00:32:48
00:36:52
00:36:58
00:41:32
00:43:31
00:51:03

Kategori Poradi v FINISH

Schuiling Henk

1983

gsc Emmen

NED

00:52:23.05

gsc Emmen

NED

VP

1

00:52:23


http://www.atletikavozickaru.cz/2020/hala/Louny, CZE_1990-2018.pdf

